Federal Budget 2009 (07-004556) Detailed tables

Q18. We have a few questions about the recently released budget from the Canadian government. Based on what you have seen, read or heard about the budget, do you think
this budget...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I/J - AIB/C/D/E/F/K - LIMIN/O/P/Q - R/SIT/UIV Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All Respondents 902 58 161 240 136 182 69 16 4 27 9 56
Weighted 902 52* 200* 196 79* 216 132* g** 1x* 12** 5** 28*
Will help your farm operation 50 2 19 12 3 10 1 1 0 1 0 3
6% 3% 9% 6% 4% 5% 1% 12% - 12% 3% 10%
FF F
Will hurt your farm operation 120 8 25 36 7 25 16 1 0 3 1 5
13% 15% 13% 19% 9% 11% 12% 10% - 25% 12% 17%
DD

Neither 435 21 87 104 43 91 79 4 1 3 3 10
48% 39% 43% 53% 55% 42% 60% 43% 65% 24% 52% 37%

EE ABEABEK
Don't Know 297 22 70 43 26 89 36 3 0 5 2 10
33% 43% 35% 22% 33% 42% 27% 35% 35% 39% 33% 36%

CcC CcC CcC
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Q19 1. (The Harper Government is committed to doing what it takes to get Canada's economy back on track). To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I/J - AIB/C/D/E/F/K - LIMIN/O/P/Q - R/SIT/UIV Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All Respondents
Weighted

Strongly agree 119 10 40 31 11 21 5 0 0 0 0 0
13% 20% 20% 16% 14% 10% 4% 3% - - - 1%
FFK EFEFK FFK FFK
Somewhat agree 452 21 114 108 44 101 47 7 1 6 3 17
50% 41% 57% 55% 55% 47% 36% 7% 50% 48% 60% 60%
FF FF FF F
Somewhat disagree 246 15 37 40 19 64 64 1 0 4 1 7
27% 28% 19% 21% 24% 30% 49% 16% 15% 29% 28% 24%
BCBCCDEABCDEK

Strongly disagree 85 6 8 17 6 29 16 0 0 3 1 4
9% 11% 4% 9% 7% 13% 12% 4% 35% 23% 12% 16%
BB B
Sswmmary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 571 32 155 139 54 122 52 7 1 6 3 17
63% 61% 7% 71% 69% 57% 40% 80% 50% 48% 60% 61%

FF| AEFAEFK EFEF FF FF
Low2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat 331 21 45 57 25 93 79 2 1 6 2 11
disagree) 37% 39% 23% 29% 31% 43% 60% 20% 50% 52% 40% 40%
BB BCBCBCDEABCDE B

Ipsos
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Q19_3. (The budget helps the agricultural industy in Canada). To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/FIG/H/I/J - AIBICID/E/F/K - LIMIN/O/P/Q - RISIT/UIV Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

Base: All Respondents
Weighted

Strongly agree 14 1 6 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% - - - - - -
Somewhat agree 216 12 64 39 22 51 21 3 0 4 0 8
24% 23% 32% 20% 28% 24% 16% 38% - 33% 3% 27%
CFCF
Somewhat disagree 360 25 74 63 36 97 57 1 1 4 2 8
40% 49% 37% 32% 46% 45% 43% 14% 100% 29% 33% 28%
CC CcC CC
Strongly disagree 306 14 55 92 21 63 50 4 0 5 3 12
34% 27% 28% 47% 26% 29% 38% 45% - 39% 64% 44%
ABDEABDE
Don't Know 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
1% - - - - - 4% 2% - - - 1%
CECE
Swwmary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 231 13 71 42 22 56 21 3 0 4 0 8
26% 24% 35% 21% 28% 26% 16% 38% - 33% 3% 27%
CFCF
Low2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat 666 39 129 154 57 160 106 5 1 8 5 20
disagree) 74% 76% 65% 79% 2% 74% 81% 60% 100% 68% 97% 72%
BB BB
Ipsos
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